08374362306, Email: em@escihyd.org 

Faculty/Speaker Details 

Apart from the core internal faculty, Experienced Professionals/Faculties/Sector experts will be delivering the 
lively lecture with practical knowledge & case study. 

Course Fee 

 Course Fee: Rs.18,000/-* (Rupees Eighteen Thousand only) per participant (Residential). Fee 
includes course material, course kit, twin-sharing/single AC accommodation as per availability, 
breakfast, lunch, dinner, tea / coffee and snacks during the actual days of training programme. ESCI 
provides complimentary accommodation and boarding to the participants one day before

[...]

commencement (Check-in 1200 h) and one day after conclusion (Check-out 1200 h) of the programme 
duration. Overstay charges will be applicable as per ESCI rules (subject to availability of 
accommodation). 

 Non-Residential Fee: 10% discount on course fee is allowed for non-residential participants. 

 Online Fee : Rs.10,500/- (Rupees Ten thousand and Five hundred only) per participant which 
includes soft copy of course lectures. 

 Group Incentive: 10% discount for five or more participants, if sponsored by the same Organization. 

*GST @18% is to be paid extra over and above the training fee. PAN Card No.